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SK 3357.100
Guide frame
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SK 3357.100 - Guide frame For Vario rack-mounted fan

Guide frame for Vario rack-mounted fan: installation directly in the sub-rack, via two mounting

brackets on the 19" mounting angles.

Features

Model No.

Supply includes

Length of connection cable

Suitable for Model No.

Electrical connection

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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SK 3357.100

Guide frame

Incl. connector and fitted connection cable
Mounting bracket for optional attachment to the 482.6 mm (19")

mounting level
Fasteners

3m
118~

3352.500

24V DC
115-230V

1 pc(s).

1.395

1.52

84149000
4028177041714
EC002513
EC002513

27180706



