Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SK 3357.100 Guide frame

State: 12/14/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



SK 3357.100 - Guide frame For Vario rack-mounted fan

Guide frame for Vario rack-mounted fan: installation directly in the sub-rack, via two mounting brackets on the 19" mounting angles.



Features

Model No.	SK 3357.100
Supply includes	Guide frame Incl. connector and fitted connection cable Mounting bracket for optional attachment to the 482.6 mm (19") mounting level Fasteners
Length of connection cable	3 m 118 ″
Suitable for Model No.	3352.500
Electrical connection	24 V DC 115 - 230 V
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	1.395
Gross weight	1.52
Customs tariff number	84149000
EAN	4028177041714
ETIM 9	EC002513
ETIM 8	EC002513
ECLASS 8.0	27180706

© Rittal 2025 2